Technical Data Sheet
InterferenceHunter™
Handheld Direction Finding System
Introduction
Simplify your interference hunting tasks with the Handheld InterferenceHunter™ from Anritsu Company.
This broadband, easy-to-use handheld direction finding antenna system includes everything you need to find the
sources of signals. With a broadband preamplifier, the system is sensitive. With a GPS receiver, it knows where it is.
With the electronic compass it knows where it is aimed. With an antenna attached, the InterferenceHunter captures a

The software is available from the Anritsu web site: www.anritsu.com
Interference Hunter™ MA2700A Ordering Information
MA2700A TDS PN: 11410-00692  Rev. D 3
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Optional Accessories
Directional Antennas
Bandpass Filters and Port Extender
MA2700A Transit Cases
Additional Documents and Software
• Spectrum Analyzer Measurement Guide applicable for your Anritsu Instrument. The Interference Analysis chapter will include a section on
“Interference Mapping” with information on setup and selecting the MA2700A as the Direction Finding Antenna.
• Anritsu easyMap Tools software creates Geo-enabled maps which are viewed on the Anritsu instruments during interference hunting.
• Directional Antennas Technical Data Sheet (11410-00376) lists compatible antennas in many frequency bands.
• The User Guide for your Anritsu instrument.
These documents and programs along with additional applications notes, white papers, and videos covering interference analysis are available
from the Anritsu web site (www.anritsu.com).
Part Number Description
2000-1729-R Shoulder Strap
10920-00060 Handheld Instruments Documentation Disc
Part Number Description
2000-1777-R 9 kHz to 20 MHz, N(f), Loop
2000-1778-R 20 MHz to 200 MHz, N(f), Loop
2000-1779-R 200 MHz to 500 MHz, N(f), Loop
2000-1812-R 450 MHz to 512 MHz, N(f), 5 dBd, Yagi
2000-1659-R 698 MHz to 787 MHz, N(f), 8 dBd, Yagi
2000-1411-R 822 MHz to 900 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1412-R 885 MHz to 975 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1660-R 1425 MHz to 1535 MHz, N(f), 12 dBd, Yagi
2000-1413-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1414-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(f), 9.3 dBd, Yagi
2000-1416-R 1920 MHz to 2170 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1415-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1726-R 2500 MHz to 2700 MHz, N(f), 12 dBd, Yagi
2000-1747-R 300 MHz to 5000 MHz, N(f), Log Periodic
2000-1748-R 1 GHz to 18 GHz, N(f), Log Periodic
2000-1715-R 698 MHz to 2.5 GHz, N(f), Bi-blade Directional Antenna
Part Number Description
2000-1798-R Port Extender, DC to 6 GHz
2000-1734-R 699 to 715 MHz, 50 ohm, N(m) and N(f)
2000-1735-R 776 to 788 MHz, 50 ohm, N(m) and N(f)
2000-1736-R 815 to 850 MHz, 50 ohm, N(m) and N(f)
2000-1737-R 1711 to 1756 MHz, 50 ohm, N(m) and N(f)
2000-1738-R 1850 to 1910 MHz, 50 ohm, N(m) and N(f)
2000-1739-R 880 to 915 MHz, 50 ohm, type N(m) and N(f)
2000-1740-R 1710 to 1785 MHz, 50 ohm, type N(m) and N(f)
2000-1741-R 1920 to 1980 MHz, 50 ohm, type N(m) and N(f)
2000-1742-R 832 to 862 MHz, 50 ohm, type N(m) and N(f)
2000-1743-R 2500 to 2570 MHz, 50 ohm, type N(m) and N(f)
2000-1799-R 2305 to 2320 MHz, 50 ohm, type N(m) and N(f)
Part Number Description
760-261-R Transit Case, space for MA2700A, antennas, filters, instrument
inside softcase, and other interference hunting accessories/tools
760-262-R Transit Case for MA2700A, several Yagi antennas and filters